DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus K. Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra-product-safety.com  Company registration  09085396
Trade name : MEAN WELL stands for
Model/Type reference:
NPF-200X-Y:
the “X” in the model name can be V or blank to denote with dimming function (V) or without (blank).
the “Y” in the model name can be 12, 24, 36, 42, 48 or 54 to denote output voltage in volt.
PWM-200-YZ:
the “Y” in the models name can be 12, 24, 36 or 48 to denote output voltage in volt.
the “Z” in the model name can be KN, DA2 or blank to denote different dimming function.
Model list:
Models Character  Main board Sub board Transformer
type
IP
degree
NPF-200-12 Output: 12 Vdc,
15 A, max.13 V,
180 W, CC+CV
mode
NPF-200A None TF-7082 IP67
NPF-200V-12 NPF-200A Dimming board (NPF-
200B)
TF-7082 IP67
PWM-200-12 Output: 12 Vdc,
15 A, 180 W,
CV mode
PWM-200A 3 in 1 dimming board
(PWM-200B)
TF-7082 IP67
PWM-200-
12DA2
PWM-200A DA2 board (PWM-
200D)
TF-7082 IP67
PWM-200-12KN PWM-200A KN board (PWM-200C) TF-7082 IP20
NPF-200-24 Output: 24 Vdc,
8,3 A, max.25
V,199,2 W,
CC+CV mode
NPF-200A None TF-7083 IP67
NPF-200V-24 NPF-200A Dimming board (NPF-
200B)
TF-7083 IP67
PWM-200-24 Output: 24 Vdc,
8,3 A, 199,2 W,
CV mode
PWM-200A 3 in 1 dimming board
(PWM-200B)
TF-7083 IP67
PWM-200-
24DA2
PWM-200A DA2 board (PWM-
200D)
TF-7083 IP67
PWM-200-24KN PWM-200A KN board (PWM-200C) TF-7083 IP20
NPF-200-36 Output: 36 Vdc,
5,55 A, max.37
V,199,8 W,
CC+CV mode
NPF-200A None TF-7084 IP67
NPF-200V-36 NPF-200A Dimming board (NPF-
200B)
TF-7084 IP67
PWM-200-36 Output: 36 Vdc,
5,55 A, max.37
V,199,8 W, CV
mode
PWM-200A 3 in 1 dimming board
(PWM-200B)
TF-7084 IP67
PWM-200-
36DA2
PWM-200A DA2 board (PWM-
200D)
TF-7084 IP67
PWM-200-36KN PWM-200A KN board (PWM-200C) TF-7084 IP20
NPF-200-42 Output: 42 Vdc, NPF-200A None TF-7085 IP67
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-118613 page 5 of 5
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra-product-safety.com  Company registration  09085396
NPF-200V-42 4,75 A, max.43
V,199,5 W,
CC+CV mode
NPF-200A Dimming board (NPF-
200B)
TF-7085 IP67
NPF-200-48 Output: 48 Vdc,
4,17 A, max.49
V, 200,1 W,
CC+CV mode
NPF-200A None TF-7086 IP67
NPF-200V-48 NPF-200A Dimming board(NPF-
200B)
TF-7086 IP67
PWM-200-48 Output: 48 Vdc,
4,17 A, 200,1
W, CV mode
PWM-200A 3 in 1 dimming board
(PWM-200B)
TF-7086 IP67
PWM-200-
48DA2
PWM-200A DA2 board (PWM-
200D)
TF-7086 IP67
PWM-200-48KN PWM-200A KN board (PWM-200C) TF-7086 IP20
NPF-200-54 Output: 54 Vdc,
3,71 A, max.55
V,200,3 W,
CC+CV mode
NPF-200A None TF-7087 IP67